gn

CONTINENTAL
cup

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF CONTINENTAL CUP SUPER FINAL GROUP F

Playing Statistics
No Name
7 YASKEVICH Georgi
8 SHINKEVICH llya
9 SPIRIDONOV Andrei
10 PLOTNIKOV Alexei
11 BRIKUN Kirill

18
19
23
24
27

31
37
40
70
71

73
77
78
82
89

DURNOV Konstantin
MARCHENKO Vitali
YEFIMENKO Alexei
DUDKO Sergei

OSIPOV Nikita
MILCHAKOV Dmitri
KAZNADEI llya
DASHKOV Pavel

PULVER Anton
KASHTANOV Yevgeni
IGOSHIN Dmitri
BARANOV Konstantin
KHLEBNIKOQV Valeri

90 REMEZOV Nikita
95 YEREMIN Alexei
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name

31 GRISHUKEVICH Leonid

40 MILCHAKOQV Dmitri

GRISHUKEVICH Leonid

ANDRYUSHENKO Vyacheslav

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 13

JAN 2013

Including Game #5
MZH - Metallurg Zhlobin

GPT GKD
3 3
3 3

Pos GP G A PTS

D 3
D 3
D 3
D 3
F 3
F 3
D 3
D 3
F 3
F 3
GK 3
F 3
GK 3
D 3
F 3
D 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
GPI
0 00:00

3 185:00 100.00 2

o
o
o
o

0
+1
+1
0

+1

-~ O oo

A 00 -

O O O oo
o

+1
0
0
-1
-1

O 2 200 0O0O0O0O0 OO 200 OO0

OO O0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O O—~00 -~

-
NO OCOMNNMNN NPMAPOOO OOORMO NONMNO
o

OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoOooo

- N O~ 200 O0OO0OO0OO0O O~ 20~
o
OO OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0 O -~00 -~

N

000 O 0 0 0.00
52 54 96.30

o

4
5
5
0
7

4
4
4
4
1

OO O0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O oooo
O NDNNAMNMNOOO ONO -0

o -

0
0.65

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.29

25.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.11
0.00

MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

000
111

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG
SHG
SVS
+/-

Power play goals
Shorthanded goals
Saves

Plus/minus net

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence

Goals against

Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

IHM3260MZH_83 3.0

Report Created SUN 13 JAN 2013 16:56 GMT+2

Page 1/1




