

IIHF CONTINENTAL CUP SUPER FINAL GROUP F



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 13 JAN 2013 Including Game #5

MZH - Metallurg Zhlobin

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	A	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
7	YASKEVICH Georgi	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
8	SHINKEVICH Ilya	D	3	0	1	1	0	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
9	SPIRIDONOV Andrei	D	3	0	0	0	2	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
10	PLOTNIKOV Alexei	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
11	BRIKUN Kirill	F	3	1	0	1	2	+1	0	0	0	7	14.29
18	ANDRYUSHENKO Vyacheslav	F	3	1	0	1	0	+1	1	0	0	4	25.00
19	DURNOV Konstantin	D	3	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
23	MARCHENKO Vitali	D	3	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
24	YEFIMENKO Alexei	F	3	1	0	1	0	-1	1	0	0	4	25.00
27	DUDKO Sergei	F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
31	GRISHUKEVICH Leonid	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
37	OSIPOV Nikita	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
40	MILCHAKOV Dmitri	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
70	KAZNADEI Ilya	D	3	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	7	0.00
71	DASHKOV Pavel	F	3	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	5	0.00
73	PULVER Anton	D	3	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	6	0.00
77	KASHTANOV Yevgeni	F	3	0	0	0	2	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00
78	IGOSHIN Dmitri	F	3	0	1	1	2	+1	0	0	0	4	0.00
82	BARANOV Konstantin	F	3	0	1	1	6	+1	0	0	0	2	0.00
89	KHLEBNIKOV Valeri	F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00
90	REMEZOV Nikita	F	3	1	1	2	0	+2	0	0	1	9	11.11
95	YEREMIN Alexei	F	3	0	1	1	2	+2	0	0	0	5	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

N	lo Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W I	L
3	31 GRISHUKEVICH Leonid	3	3	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0	0
4	40 MILCHAKOV Dmitri	3	3	3	185:00	100.00	2	52	54	96.30	0.65	1 1	1

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				